Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2021-000209

2021-000212

2021-000243

2021-000246

2021-000249

2021-000252

2021-000257

2021-000262

2021-000272

2021-000286

1/3/2021 0:55

1/3/2021 1:43

1/3/2021 12:35

1/3/2021 13:42

1/3/2021 14:21

1/3/2021 14:46

1/3/2021 16:25

1/3/2021 18:27

1/3/2021 21:45

1/3/2021 23:47

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive

franklin Street

THIRD Street

FOX FARM Trail

FOSTER Avenue

VALLEY
Boulevard

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

SALMON CREEK

Lane

ALLEN Court

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




