

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2021-000209	1/3/2021 0:55	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-000212	1/3/2021 1:43	HOSPITAL Drive		
2021-000243	1/3/2021 12:35	franklin Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-000246	1/3/2021 13:42	THIRD Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-000249	1/3/2021 14:21	FOX FARM Trail	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-000252	1/3/2021 14:46	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-000257	1/3/2021 16:25	VALLEY Boulevard	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-000262	1/3/2021 18:27	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-000272	1/3/2021 21:45	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-000286	1/3/2021 23:47	ALLEN Court		··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·